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W.U. PHARMACY SCHOOL. DEAN
Accession No. 90-78

INVENTORY
Series Folders Dates
ORGANIZATIONAL CHART n.d.
ANNUAL REPORTS ] 1971-80
FACULTY MEETINGS 1981-86
PHOTOGRAPHS
Phi Chi Fraternity 1907-08
Classes 1952, 1988
FACILITIES FILES 10 1979-84
ACADEMIC REVIEW/BUDGET REALIOCATION FILES 2 1980-83
UW/WSU ISSUE FILES 16 1979-85
4 1979
SUBJECT SERIES
Abbott Laboratories vs. Portland Retail
Druggists Association 1976
Academic and Student Programs 1982
Academic Grievance Procedure 1980
Accreditation 1981-85
Accreditation--Northwest Association of Colleges 1983
Admissions 1983-87
Affiliation Agreements 1983-84
Affirmative Action 1981-87
Alumni Spring Forum 1980-86
American Association of Pharmaceutical Scientists 1987
American Pharmaceutical Association 1980-86
American Society of Hospital Pharmacists 1980
Anmerican Universities and Colleges——Questionnaire 1981
Animal Research 1982-83
Association of American Universities 1985
Association of Faculties of Pharmacy of Canada 1981
Buffalo Symposium 1984
Burroughs-Wellcome Company 1985
Certificate Program in Geriatric Pharmacy Practice n.d.
Children’s Orthopedic Hospital 1984
Clippings 2 1986-89
Cammencement 1981-87
Camputer Center Facilities 1978-85
Camputing 1985-87
Continuing Education 1981-87
Controlled Drug Policy 1981
Copyright Law n.d.



3 (cont.)

Series

SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

Course Descriptions

Curriculum

Dean’s List

Defunct Colleges of Pharmacy

Delegation of Authority

Denny Fellowship

Departmentalization

Discipline of Students--Policy

Distinguished Alumnus Award

Drug Costs

Drug Index

Drug Information Center

Drug Plant Garden

Endowed Professorships

Enrollment

Bquipment

Exempt Staff Procedures

Fellowships

Forms

Foss Nursing Home

Fulkright Grants

Faculty Biographical Sketches

Faculty Committees

Five Year Plan For Health Sciences

Geigy Pharmaceuticals

Group Health Hospital

Health Sciences Development Program

Health Sciences Open House

Hogness Symposium

Human Subjects Review

International Prize For Biology

Journal Routing Information

Journals

Lambda Kappa Sigma

Legislation

Manpower

Manuscripts

Minority Programs

National Association of Chain Drug Stores

National Institute of Envirormental Health
Sciences

New Course Application

News Release List

Nursing Homes

Parking and Traffic Regulations

Patent Policy

People to People International

Performance Evaluation System

Pharm D. Proposal

Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association

W.U. Pharmacy School. Dean
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Folders Dates

1980
1981-87
1981
1981
1988
1983-86
1980
1980
1982-87
1982
1986
1980
1983
1984
1981-85
1979, 1982
1979
1982
1976-85
1984-86
1983
1984
1980-81
1983
n.d.
1984-86
1983-86
1984-85
1987
1982
1986
1980-87
1985-86
1984
1981
ca. 1981
1984-87
1986
1982

1984

1982

n.d.

1983

1981-87

1969

1981

1978

1979, 1983-87
1985
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Series
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SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)

Pharmacckinetic Discussion Group

Pharmacokinetics

Pharmacy Handbook

Pharmacy Open House

Pharmacy School Alumni Association

Pharmacy Student Recruitment

Policies and Procedures

Prescriptive Authority

Recruitment of Undergraduate Students

Rho Chi 2

U.S. Public Health Hospital, Seattle

Seattle. Public School System

Security

Self-Study For Accreditation

Seminars

Social Events

Space

Statistical Reports

Student Aid

Student American Pharmacy Association

Student Records Disclosure

Sumer Quarter

Survey

Swedish Hospital Agreements

Syntex Corporation

Undergraduate Symposium

United Way

U.S. Congress

U.S. Health, Education and Welfare Department

U.S. Pharmacopeial Convention, Inc.

Upjohn

U.S. Veterans Administration Hospital

Virginia Mason Hospital

Washington. Agriculture Department

Washington State University

W.U. Assistant Attorney General

W.U. Associated Students of the University of
Washington

W.U. Educational Assessment Center

W.U. Envirommental Health and Safety Office

W.U. Govermment Relations Office

W.U. Graduate and Professional Student Senate

W.U. Grant and Contract Services

Western Interstate Commission For Higher Education

WEINET

Williams and Wilkins Company

Subgroups
American Association of Colleges of Pharmacy 33

(90-78)
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Folders Dates

1979-85
1985
1979-80
1981
1982-87
1984
1984
n.d.
1985
1976, 1978, 1984
1983
1984
1981
1974
1985-86
1981
1981-82
1987
1982
1983
n.d.
1981-87
1984-85
1982
1980
1986
1983-86
1982
1977
1984
1980-84
1982
1983
1981
1982-86
1987

1984
1985
1981-85
1984
1980
1982
1985
1981
1978

1966-87
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Subgroups (cont.)
5 (cont.) American Council on Pharmaceutical Bducation 3 1981-84
Anmerican Foundation For Pharmaceutical Education 1984
Pew Foundation 1985-87
Washington State Pharmaceutical Association 1981-87
6 Washington. Pharmacy Board 1981-86
Washington. Postseconday Education Council 1978-79
W.U. Academic Computing Executive Committee 1984-85
W.U. Academic Council 1987
W.U. Administrative Council 2 1983-86
W.U. Aging Institute 2 1984-87
W.U. Alccholism and Drug Abuse Institute 1980-84
W.U. Budget Committee 1983
W.U. Deans 4 1977-82
W.U. Dentistry School 1982-87
W.U. Early Identification Program 1987
W.U. Graduate School 1981-86
W.U. Graduate School. Executive Comittee 1981-83
W.U. Grant and Contract Services 17 1961-81
7 W.U. Harborview Medical Center 1986
W.U. Health Sciences Academic Administration and
Administration of University Hospitals Review
Camittee 1982-83
W.U. Health Sciences Deans 9 1981-87

W.U. Health Sciences Undergraduate Symposium Planning
Committee 1986

W.U. Hospital Board 5 1983-87
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Subgroups (cont.)
W.U. Hospital Board. Planning Committee 2 1985-87
W.U. Hospitals. Pharmacy Services Department 1983
W.U. Instructional Development and Research Center 1987
W.U. Libraries. Health Sciences Library 2 1982-86
W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center.

Information Services Office 1986
W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center.

Learning Resources Center 1978-82
W.U. Medicine School 1985-87
W.U. Medicine School. WAMI Progam 19865
W.U. Medex Program 1976
W.U. Minority Affairs Working Committee 1984
W.U. Nursing School 1985-86
W.U. Pharmacy School. Academic Pharmacy Residency

Program 1981-82
W.U. Pharmacy School. Drug Service Department 1981
W.U. Pharmacy School. Executive Committee 1983-87
W.U. Pharmacy School. Medicinal Chemistry Department 1981-86
W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmaceutics Department 1982-86
W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmacology Department 1985
W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmacy and Therapeutics

Cammittee 1984
W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmacy Practice Department 1981-87
W.U. Pharmacy School. Visiting Committee 1984-85
W.U. President | 1982
W.U. Primate Center 1983-86
W.U. Provost 1986-87



W.U. Pharmacy School. Dean

(90-78)
Page 6
Box Series Folders Dates
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8 (cont.) W.U. Public Health and Community Medicine School 1982
W.U. Research Advisory Board 1983-85
W.U. Seattle Veterans Administration Medical Center
Dean’s Committee 1982-83
W.U. Senate 2 1982-85
9 W.U. Senate. Executive Committee 3 1981-86
W.U. Vice President For Health Sciences 1984-86
W.U. Vice President For Student Affairs 1984-87
W.U. Vice President For University Relations 1982-87
RESTRTCTED MATERTALS
Alumni Correspondence 1979-86
Degrees Conferred 1979-81
W.U. Registrar 1981-87
Student Correspondence 1987
W.U. Child Development and Mental Retardation Center
Director Search Committee 1987
W.U. Harborview Medical Center. Negotiating Committee 2 1983-84

OVERSIZE ITEM

Burroughs-Wellcome Pharmacy Education Program
Alumni Donors n.d.



