

Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy. Office of the Dean

Inventory

Accession No: 90-078

Special Collections Division
University of Washington Libraries
Box 352900
Seattle, Washington, 98195-2900
USA
(206) 543-1929

This document forms part of the Guide to the Records of the University of Washington School of Pharmacy, Office of the Dean. To find out more about the history, context, arrangement, availability and restrictions on this collection, click on the following link:

http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/permalink/UWResource00368/

Special Collections home page: http://www.lib.washington.edu/specialcollections/

Search Collection Guides: http://digital.lib.washington.edu/findingaids/search

W

W.U. PHARMACY SCHOOL. DEAN Accession No. 90-78

INVENTORY

<u>Box</u>	Series	Folders	Dates
2011	<u> </u>	TOTACLS	<u>Dates</u>
1	ORGANIZATIONAL CHART		n.d.
	ANNUAL REPORTS	9	1971-80
	FACULTY MEETINGS		1981-86
	PHOTOGRAPHS Phi Chi Fraternity Classes		1907-08 1952, 1988
	FACILITIES FILES	10	1979-84
	ACADEMIC REVIEW/BUDGET REALLOCATION FILES	2	1980-83
2	UW/WSU ISSUE FILES	16	1979-85
3		4	1979
	Abbott Laboratories vs. Portland Retail Druggists Association Academic and Student Programs Academic Grievance Procedure Accreditation Accreditation—Northwest Association of Colleges Admissions Affiliation Agreements Affirmative Action Alumni Spring Forum American Association of Pharmaceutical Scientists American Pharmaceutical Association American Society of Hospital Pharmacists American Universities and Colleges—Questionnaire Animal Research Association of American Universities Association of Faculties of Pharmacy of Canada Buffalo Symposium Burroughs—Wellcome Company Certificate Program in Geriatric Pharmacy Practic Children's Orthopedic Hospital Clippings Commencement Computer Center Facilities Computing Continuing Education Controlled Drug Policy Copyright Law		1976 1982 1980 1981-85 1983 1983-87 1983-84 1981-87 1980-86 1987 1980-86 1980 1981 1982-83 1985 1981 1984 1985 n.d. 1984 1986-89 1981-87 1978-85 1981-87 1981-87 1981-87 1981-87

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
2 (cont)	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.)		1000
3 (cont.)	Course Descriptions Curriculum		1980
	Dean's List		1981 - 87 1981
	Defunct Colleges of Pharmacy		1981
	Delegation of Authority		1988
	Denny Fellowship		1983-86
	Departmentalization		1980
	Discipline of Students—Policy		1980
	Distinguished Alumnus Award		1982-87
	Drug Costs		1982-67
	Drug Index		1986
	Drug Information Center		1980
	Drug Plant Garden		1983
	Endowed Professorships		1984
	Enrollment		1981 - 85
	Equipment	2	1979, 1982
	Exempt Staff Procedures	2	1979, 1982
4	Fellowships		1982
•	Forms		1976-85
	Foss Nursing Home		1984-86
	Fulbright Grants		1983
	Faculty Biographical Sketches		1984
	Faculty Committees		1980-81
	Five Year Plan For Health Sciences		1983
	Geigy Pharmaceuticals		n.d.
	Group Health Hospital		1984-86
	Health Sciences Development Program		1983-86
	Health Sciences Open House		1984-85
	Hogness Symposium		1987
	Human Subjects Review		1982
	International Prize For Biology		1986
	Journal Routing Information		1980-87
	Journals		1985-86
	Lambda Kappa Sigma		1984
	Legislation		1981
	Manpower		ca. 1981
	Manuscripts		1984-87
	Minority Programs		1986
	National Association of Chain Drug Stores		1982
	National Institute of Environmental Health		
	Sciences		1984
	New Course Application		1982
	News Release List		n.d.
	Nursing Homes		1983
	Parking and Traffic Regulations		1981-87
	Patent Policy		1969
	People to People International		1981
	Performance Evaluation System	•	1978
	Pharm D. Proposal Pharmaceutical Manufacturers Association	2	1979, 1983-87
	Final made detection randiac curiers Association		1985

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
Box 4 (cont.)	SUBJECT SERIES (cont.) Pharmacokinetic Discussion Group Pharmacokinetics Pharmacy Handbook Pharmacy Open House Pharmacy School Alumni Association Pharmacy Student Recruitment Policies and Procedures Prescriptive Authority Recruitment of Undergraduate Students Rho Chi U.S. Public Health Hospital, Seattle Seattle. Public School System Security Self-Study For Accreditation Seminars Social Events Space Statistical Reports Student Aid Student American Pharmacy Association Student Records Disclosure Summer Quarter Survey Swedish Hospital Agreements Syntex Corporation Undergraduate Symposium United Way U.S. Congress U.S. Health, Education and Welfare Department U.S. Pharmacopeial Convention, Inc. Upjohn U.S. Veterans Administration Hospital Virginia Mason Hospital Washington. Agriculture Department Washington State University W.U. Assistant Attorney General W.U. Associated Students of the University of Washington W.U. Educational Assessment Center	Folders	1979-85 1985 1979-80 1981 1982-87 1984 1984 1.0. 1985 1976, 1978, 1984 1983 1984 1981 1974 1985-86 1981 1981-82 1987 1982 1983 n.d. 1984-85 1982 1980 1986 1982 1980 1986 1983-86 1982 1977 1984 1980-84 1982 1983 1981 1982-86 1987
	 W.U. Associated Students of the University of Washington W.U. Educational Assessment Center W.U. Environmental Health and Safety Office W.U. Government Relations Office W.U. Graduate and Professional Student Senate W.U. Grant and Contract Services Western Interstate Commission For Higher Education 	on	1984 1985 1981-85 1984 1980 1982 1985
	WEINET Williams and Wilkins Company		1981 1978

33

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
	Subgroups (cont.)		
5 (cont.)	American Council on Pharmaceutical Education	3	1981-84
	American Foundation For Pharmaceutical Education		1984
	Pew Foundation		1985-87
	Washington State Pharmaceutical Association		1981-87
6	Washington. Pharmacy Board		1981-86
	Washington. Postseconday Education Council		1978-79
	W.U. Academic Computing Executive Committee		1984-85
	W.U. Academic Council		1987
	W.U. Administrative Council	2	1983-86
	W.U. Aging Institute	2	1984-87
	W.U. Alcoholism and Drug Abuse Institute		1980-84
	W.U. Budget Committee		1983
	W.U. Deans	4	1977-82
	W.U. Dentistry School		1982-87
	W.U. Early Identification Program		1987
	W.U. Graduate School		1981-86
	W.U. Graduate School. Executive Committee		1981-83
	W.U. Grant and Contract Services	17	1961–81
7	W.U. Harborview Medical Center		1986
	W.U. Health Sciences Academic Administration and Administration of University Hospitals Review		
	Committee		1982-83
	W.U. Health Sciences Deans	9	1981–87
	W.U. Health Sciences Undergraduate Symposium Planning Committee		1986
	W.U. Hospital Board	5	1983-87

<u>Box</u>	<u>Series</u>	<u>Folders</u>	<u>Dates</u>
	Subgroups (cont.)		
8	W.U. Hospital Board. Planning Committee	2	1985-87
	W.U. Hospitals. Pharmacy Services Department		1983
	W.U. Instructional Development and Research Center		1987
	W.U. Libraries. Health Sciences Library	2	1982-86
	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center. Information Services Office		1986
	W.U. Magnuson (Warren G.) Health Sciences Center. Learning Resources Center		1978-82
	W.U. Medicine School		1985-87
	W.U. Medicine School. WAMI Progam		19865
	W.U. Medex Program		1976
	W.U. Minority Affairs Working Committee		1984
	W.U. Nursing School		1985-86
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Academic Pharmacy Residency Program		1981-82
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Drug Service Department		1981
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Executive Committee		1983-87
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Medicinal Chemistry Department		1981-86
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmaceutics Department		1982-86
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmacology Department		1985
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmacy and Therapeutics Committee		1984
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Pharmacy Practice Department		1981-87
	W.U. Pharmacy School. Visiting Committee		1984-85
	W.U. President		1982
	W.U. Primate Center		1983-86
	W.U. Provost		1986-87

Bo	<u>»x</u>	<u>Series</u>	Folders	<u>Dates</u>
		Subgroups (cont.)		
8	(cont.)	W.U. Public Health and Community Medicine School		1982
		W.U. Research Advisory Board		1983-85
		W.U. Seattle Veterans Administration Medical Center Dean's Committee		1982-83
		W.U. Senate	2	1982-85
9		W.U. Senate. Executive Committee	3	1981-86
		W.U. Vice President For Health Sciences		1984-86
		W.U. Vice President For Student Affairs		1984-87
		W.U. Vice President For University Relations		1982-87
		RESTRICTED MATERIALS		
		Alumni Correspondence Degrees Conferred W.U. Registrar Student Correspondence W.U. Child Development and Mental Retardation Center Director Search Committee		1979-86 1979-81 1981-87 1987
		W.U. Harborview Medical Center. Negotiating Committee	2	1983-84
		OVERSIZE ITEM		
		Burroughs-Wellcome Pharmacy Education Program Alumni Donors		n.d.